
Day of week
Action Stop description Bus 1 Bus 2

DOUGLASSVILLE pick up Klein parking 4:00 AM 1:45 PM
READING pick up 5th & Penn Bus Shelter #2 4:25 AM 2:10 PM
READING pick up Boscov's North 4:45 AM 2:30 PM
KUTZTOWN pick up KU Rickenbach Learning Ctr 5:10 AM 3:00 PM
WESCOSVILLE pick up PennDOT park n ride 5:36 AM 3:35 PM
HELLERTOWN pick up PennDOT park n ride 5:55 AM 3:55 PM
NEW YORK drop off 368 Park Ave South 7:55 AM 6:30 PM

Day of week
Action Stop description Bus 1 Bus 2

NEW YORK pick up 51 madison ave 9:30 AM 8:00 PM
HELLERTOWN drop off PennDOT park n ride 11:15 AM 9:50 PM
WESCOSVILLE drop off PennDOT park n ride 11:35 AM 10:10 PM
KUTZTOWN drop off KU Rickenbach Learning Ctr 12:00 PM 10:35 PM
READING drop off Boscov's North 12:30 PM 11:05 PM
READING drop off 5th & Penn Bus Shelter #2 12:45 PM 11:20 PM
DOUGLASSVILLE drop off Klein parking 1:15 PM 11:45 PM

Friday, January 24, 2020 Schedule

WESCOSVILLE Park & Ride, Schuler Street behind Charcoal Diner parking lot off of Kressler Rd** * There will be a special schedule on 
Friday, January 24.HELLERTOWN Park & Ride, Silvex Road behind Turkey Hill Market off of 412, Hellertown

NEW YORK Drop Off 368 Park Ave South ** There is limited parking at 
Wescosville Park & Ride.NEW YORK Pick Up 51 Madison Ave

READING 5th & Penn,  Bus Shelter #2 - 520 Penn Street, Reading PA Visit OurBus.com or download the 
OurBus mobile appREADING Boscov's North at Fairground Square Mall - 2910 North Fifth Street Hwy, Reading PA

KUTZTOWN Kutztown University - College Blvd in front of Rickenbach Learning Center - Park in Lot A2

Service to New York City

Pickup Locations Description
To purchase tickets:DOUGLASSVILLE Klein Transportation School Bus Lot - 422 West at River Bridge Rd, behind Cooper Tire

Friday

Friday


